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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

Project Name: 
Term Agreements for Water Reconnection Program – 
North, Central, South and Far South Districts 

 
Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff 
Specification No: 1247654, 1247655, 1247657 and 1247658 Department: Department of Water Management (DWM) 

Conference Date: Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Conference Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting at 10:00 A.M. 
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 
 

Nancy.peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Justin.redington@cityofchicago.org  

Maria Oquendo City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Maria.Oquendo@cityofchicago.org 

Angel Hawthorne City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Angel.Hawthorne@cityofchicago.org 

Joel Viera City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Joel.viera@cityofchicago.org 
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Sandra Scamardi City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Sandra.scamardi@cityofchicago.org 

Karen Bielarz City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Karen.bielarz@cityofchicago.org 

Khurram Habib City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

Khurram.habib@dwmpmo.net 

Mark Carson IHC Construction Companies, LLC 
 

385 Airport Rd., Suite 100 
Elgin, IL 60123 
 

mcarson@ihcconstruction.com  

Anna Hall P & H Divine Plumbing, Inc. 10 South Riverside Plz 
Chicago, IL 60606 

info@phdivineplumbing.com  
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